
Tirasass

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Capo Giuseppe (08/1385) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rizzi Alberto (08/6232) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moroni Alessandro (08/6236) 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Conte Zaira (08/6365) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taccioli Luca (08/6234) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Torresan Mirco (08/6235) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zordan Danilo (08/6233) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Belloni Andrea (08/6366) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Capo Giuseppe 08/1385 6 12 2,00

Rizzi Alberto 08/6232 6 9 1,50

Moroni Alessandro 08/6236 6 5 0,83

Del Conte Zaira 08/6365 3 2 0,67

Taccioli Luca 08/6234 0 0 0,00

Torresan Mirco 08/6235 0 0 0,00

Zordan Danilo 08/6233 0 0 0,00

Belloni Andrea 08/6366 3 0 0,00

Quelli del Moka

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bouchkara Kamal (08/4507) 5 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zecchetin Cristian (08/4206) 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simeone Moreno (08/4220) 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzetto Luigi (08/4205) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schiesaro Mirko (08/4506) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Grigoli Gianluca (08/4303) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzetto Lorenzo (08/4064) 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonfrisco Angela (08/4413) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bouchkara Kamal 08/4507 5 14 2,80

Zecchetin Cristian 08/4206 6 14 2,33

Simeone Moreno 08/4220 3 9 3,00

Mazzetto Luigi 08/4205 4 8 2,00

Schiesaro Mirko 08/4506 2 6 3,00

Di Grigoli Gianluca 08/4303 3 4 1,33

Mazzetto Lorenzo 08/4064 1 2 2,00

Bonfrisco Angela 08/4413 0 0 0,00

Vela Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Soriano Stefano (08/4318) 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galbasini Flavio (08/4503) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fumagalli Massimo (08/4334) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lazzati Luca (08/4333) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lazzarelli Guido (08/4335) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Soriano Stefano 08/4318 6 15 2,50

Galbasini Flavio 08/4503 6 11 1,83

Fumagalli Massimo 08/4334 6 10 1,67

Lazzati Luca 08/4333 4 7 1,75

Lazzarelli Guido 08/4335 2 2 1,00

Frecce Alto Voltaggio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Branca Giuseppe (08/305) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Castaldo Sara (08/6272) 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salvioni Mattia (08/6271) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hu Binbin (08/6276) 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferrero Alessandra (08/4286) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Milone Angelo (08/6273) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dong Yingshuang (08/6275) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Elia Roberto (08/6274) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Branca Giuseppe 08/305 4 6 1,50

Castaldo Sara 08/6272 6 5 0,83

Salvioni Mattia 08/6271 2 2 1,00

Hu Binbin 08/6276 6 2 0,33

Ferrero Alessandra 08/4286 0 0 0,00

Milone Angelo 08/6273 0 0 0,00

Dong Yingshuang 08/6275 2 0 0,00

Elia Roberto 08/6274 4 0 0,00



Gli Spacchiusi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bevilacqua Mattia (08/4408) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garatti Matteo (08/4510) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peragine Alessio (08/4508) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Terzi Dario (08/4113) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leo Mattia (08/4487) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calandro Daniel (08/4166) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Costantini Stefano (08/4509) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bevilacqua Mattia 08/4408 6 12 2,00

Garatti Matteo 08/4510 6 12 2,00

Peragine Alessio 08/4508 6 12 2,00

Terzi Dario 08/4113 4 7 1,75

Leo Mattia 08/4487 2 1 0,50

Calandro Daniel 08/4166 0 0 0,00

Costantini Stefano 08/4509 0 0 0,00

Scurbat

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cau Maurizio (08/4391) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martarello Tiziano (08/4372) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iametti Christian (08/4374) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cau Daniele (08/4373) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Villa Alberto (08/4370) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cau Maurizio 08/4391 6 9 1,50

Martarello Tiziano 08/4372 6 9 1,50

Iametti Christian 08/4374 6 7 1,17

Cau Daniele 08/4373 3 2 0,67

Villa Alberto 08/4370 3 0 0,00


